
WITHDRAWAL

Cancellation Charge 25%

Payment Methods
Tether-TRC20 (USDT)
BTC (BEP20)

Minimum= 2$
Time = 1 - 3 Working Days
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Supervisor

Startup
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Associate Manager

Organizer
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Associate Director

Manager
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www.fxlia.com

NAME

Silver

Gold

Plutinum

Diamond

Black Diamond

Crown

REFER

05

10

20

30

40

50

INVEST $

1,000

3,000

6,000

12,000

200,000

2,000,000

BONUS $

10

45

120

300

9,000

70,000


